

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 13375/2008(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2008 in AL No. 66/2007
in NOM No.2066/2005 in SN No. 516/1975 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NORMADIE CO-OP.HOUSING STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MAHENDRA BUILDERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No.1 - for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal,Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.
Ms. Barsha Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Deepti,Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS